Product

STADSI NS
Clean Knowlaedge. Safe Solutions

Automatic Hand dryer

SKU: 3471

A stylish and elegant automatic hand dryer in stainless
steel which is easy to clean and maintain.

Specifications

Environment

Colour

Material

Measure

Volume (dB)
Motor (watt)
Power (V)

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

KAM
GENBAUGES
RECYCLABELE

M Grey

Stainless steel

H31 x W27 x D25 cm
78

2300

220

6.25

5.9

8516330000



